20 YASKAWA SIGMA-7 | CATALOG20
Model Designations
D F 1SGM7J - 02
1st + 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th digitSigma-7 Series
Servomotors:
SGM7J
6F
3rd digit - Power Supply
Voltage
Code Specification
D 400 VAC
5th digit - Design Revision
Order
Code Specification
F Standard Model
4th digit - Serial Encoder
Code Specification
7 24-bit absolute
F 24-bit incremental
6th digit - Shaft End
Code Specification
2 Straight without key
6
Straight with key and
tap
7th digit - Options
Code Specification
1 Without options
C
With holding brake
(24 VDC)
1st + 2nd digit - Rated Output
Code Specification
02 200 W
04 400 W
08 750 W
15 1.5 kW
SGM7J
Rotary Servomotors